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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.35 Андреј Стојановски МКД Фукуока (JPN) 29.07.2023
MKD - 18 27.35 Андреј Стојановски MKD Фукуока (JPN) 29.07.2023
MKD - 16 28.47 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 23.04.2023
MKD - 14 29.93 Давид Јовановски ORION Ниш (SRB) 17.12.2023
MKD - 12 32.58 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 30.65 453
2. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, TI 32.18 391
3. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 34.24 325
4. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 35.69 287
5. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.20 234
6. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 38.25 233
7. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 39.17 217
8. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 39.48 212
9. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.83 144

10. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 45.58 137
11. Boris Todoroski 10 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 46.25 132
12. Jovan Talevski 09 Jug, BI 46.51 129
13. Simeon Jovanovski Cackarovski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.84 119
14. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 48.45 114
15. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 53.63 84
16. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 54.18 82
17. Vladan Strezoski 14 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 55.26 77
18. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 55.91 74
19. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 56.25 73
20. Viktor Blazevski 15 Pingvin, SK 56.55 72
21. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.55 58
22. Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga, ST 1:01.31 56
23. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga, ST 1:01.37 56
24. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:01.39 56
25. Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga, ST 1:07.43 42
26. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 1:08.19 41
27. Boban Filev 13 Struga, ST 1:10.52 37
28. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga, ST 1:12.94 33
29. Marko Arsovski 14 Struga, ST 1:13.26 33
30. Nenad Kostoski 16 Struga, ST 1:24.97 21
31. Ogi Vraniskoski 17 Struga, ST 1:46.84 10

15 - 16 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 30.65 453
2. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, TI 32.18 391
3. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 34.24 325
4. Jovan Talevski 09 Jug, BI 46.51 129

13 - 14 godina

1. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 35.69 287
2. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.20 234
3. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin, SK 38.25 233
4. Boris Todoroski 10 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 46.25 132
5. Simeon Jovanovski Cackarovski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.84 119
6. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga, ST 48.45 114
7. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga, ST 1:12.94 33
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 39.17 217
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 39.48 212
3. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 45.58 137
4. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga, ST 56.25 73
5. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.55 58
6. Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga, ST 1:01.31 56
7. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga, ST 1:08.19 41
8. Boban Filev 13 Struga, ST 1:10.52 37

9 - 10 godina

1. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 44.83 144
2. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 53.63 84
3. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 54.18 82
4. Vladan Strezoski 14 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 55.26 77
5. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 55.91 74
6. Viktor Blazevski 15 Pingvin, SK 56.55 72
7. Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga, ST 1:07.43 42
8. Marko Arsovski 14 Struga, ST 1:13.26 33

8 godina i mlađi

1. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga, ST 1:01.37 56
2. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:01.39 56
3. Nenad Kostoski 16 Struga, ST 1:24.97 21
4. Ogi Vraniskoski 17 Struga, ST 1:46.84 10


